## CLAIM FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES DISTRICT COURTS

ASE NOR STATE OF TEXAS V	
chedule of amounts due from Orange County:	
a) For Plea of Guilty (\$650.00 per defendant and \$100.00 per additional case*) * Including Open Plea / Open Sentencing	\$
b) For Plea of True (\$450.00 per defendant and \$100.00 per additional case)	\$
c) For Application for Writ of Habeas Corpus and Hearing \$300.00	\$
d) For service hours representing the accused.  Total hours @ \$100.00 per hour  **Any claim over 15 hours billed must receive advance Court approval	\$
e) For each day or ½ day in Trial Court representing the accused.  Dates, ½ days @ \$400.00	\$
f) For each hour trial preparation on a capital case, w/50 hour max, with supporting documentation (per case, not per counsel)  Total hours @ \$100.00 per hour	\$
g) For each day or ½ day in Trial Court representing the accused on a capital case  Dates	
h) For the prosecution to final conclusion of a bona fide Appeal to the Court of Appeals or Court of Criminal Appeals (\$2,500.00) (\$500.00 for each additional case on appeal for the same defendant) Max \$3,500.00 Dates	\$
<ul> <li>For the prosecution to final conclusion of a bona fide Appeal of a capital case to the Court of Appeals or Court of Criminal Appeals (\$10,000.00)</li> <li>Dates</li> </ul>	\$
j) Contempt Actions: Total Hours @ \$100.00 per hour	\$
ACCEPTABLE EVIDENCE MUST BE SUBMITTED BY ATTORNEYS FOR EXPENSES (See Attorney General's Opinion C-713	CLAIMED.
*** All hourly claims must be accompanied by authorized time sheets supporting same	
k) Other	\$
TOTAL FEES DUE	\$
ay this sum upon approval of the Judge of said Court to	
/hose address is,,	, Texas.
Attorney at Law	
PPROVED: PRESIDING JUDGE	

DATE:

## CLAIM FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES COUNTY COURTS AT LAW

CASE	NO STATE OF TEXAS V		
Schedu	le of amounts due from Orange County:		
a)	FOR PLEA, ADJUDICATION/DISPOSITION, DISMISSAL 1) \$500.00 single case		\$
	2) \$100.00 for each additional case  No.(s)		\$
b)	MTRP/MTIG  1) \$400.00 plea of true, dismissal, amendment of terms		\$
	2) \$100.00 for each additional case No.(s)		\$
c)	APPLICATION FOR WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS AND HEARI	NG \$300.00	\$
d)	CONTESTED HEARING 1) \$100.00 per court hour, not to exceed \$300.00 per half day		\$
	Hrs or half day(s) 2) \$100.00 per hour for preparation time, not to exceed 6 hours		\$
	Hrs. preparation @ \$100.00		
e)	JURY OR BENCH TRIALS  1) \$400 per half day		\$
	half day(s) @ \$400.00 2) \$100.00 per hour for trial preparation, not to exceed 6 hours Hrs. preparation @ \$100.00		\$
f)	APPEAL  1) \$950.00 for appeal of one case		¢
	2) \$1,200.00 for appeal of multiple cases on same defendant		\$ \$
g)	OTHER		\$
or expe	ficient documentation must be provided with fee payment request nse reimbursement. Fee claims <b>MUST</b> be signed and submitted rate will be applied by the court. If counsel requested leave to days after the sentencing/disposition, or the standard rate will be	ed by counsel at time of sent o submit a late fee claim, cou	encing/disposition, or
	TOTAL FEES	DUE	\$
Pay thi	s sum upon approval of the Judge of said Court to		
Whose	address is		Гехаs.
APPRO	VED:PRESIDING JUDGE	Attorney at Law	

DATE: